
MONDAY —anuar
7.22

7.38
7.52

8.32
8.41
8.54

9.25

Band of. 5th Infantry Brigade, 2nd
New Zealand Expeditionary Force,"Wilfrid Sanderson’s -Songs"
"Gallant Hearts," ‘"Machine-Gun
Guards," "Maori Battalion,’ "Haere
Ra"
"Round the Camp Fire"
"We Also Serve": The story of the
Home Guard in Britain
Three hits
"Queen Christina of Sweden"
Songs the Tommies sing
Newsreel with Commentary
Sanroma (piano), and Boston
Promenade Orchestra, Concerto in
A Minor (Paderewski)
Close down

DUNEDIN
790 kc. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a,.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30
10.20

11. 0

11.20
12, 0

2. 0
2.30
3. 0

4.30
5. 0
5.45
7. 0
7.10

7.30

7.44

7.51

7.59

8.8
8.40

9.29
9.54
10. 0
11. 0
11.30

Music while you work
Devotional Service
"The Small Child Indoors: More
To Do With Poster Paint,’ by Mrs.
F. L. W. Wood
For my Lady: "Women Composersof our Time,’ Marjory Kennedy-Fraser
From the talkies: Favourite bal-
lads
Lunch musie (12.15 p.m. and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)Operetta
Music while you work
Light and bright
3.30 Sports results
Classical music
Cafe music
4.45 Sports resuttsChildren’s session: Nature nightDinner music (6.15 LONDON
NEWS and Talk)
State Placement announcements
Local news service
‘Famous Trials’: Talk by a Dune-din Barrister
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boyd Neel String Orchestra,"St. Paul's. Suite" -....4. HOM
Parry Jones (tenor),"The Fox"
"The Passionate Shepherd""As Ever I Saw"

Warlock
Frederick Grinke (violin), Watson
Forbes (viola),
"Sarabande with Variations"

Handel
Studio recital: Gaynor Paape
(soprano)
Song Cyele by Liza Lehmann
"The Life of a Rose"
Boyd Neel String

CEONORIER,"Serenade in E" -++. Dvorak
Thomas L, Thomas ,"On Wings of Song"

Mendelssohn
"The Dying , Harper""Non E
Jacques String Orchestra,"Berenice" Minuet ...... Handel
"The Faery Queen," Three DancesPurcell
Station notices :

Newsree!l with commentar :
Van Phillips’ Concert Banene CUCKOOS" |. . 20:4on Ruby
"MicGlusky the GoldRawicz and Landauer (piano),"Viennese Fantasy"
Masters in Lighter Mood
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

[avzZ_ aa
7. 0,8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
11. 0

11.20

LEEYLO_ sto tetBtn5. Op.m. Variety and dinner musicAllen Roth Orchestra and Master-
singers"The Chan+
Some ordings
A little laughter
vanery concertClose down

For Our Lady: "Women Com-

Peeeresine
¢

12. Se pe Lunch music (12.15 and

5.15
6. 0
6.15
6.40

LONDON NEWS)
Children’s session: Cousin Anne
and Juvenile Artists
Variety calling
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
"The Crimson Trail’

7.0
7.30
8.15
8.27
8.57
9. 0
9.25
10. 0

After dinner music
Music from the operas
"His Last Plunge"
Bandsmen’s Corner
Station notices
Newsreel with commentary
Supper dance
Close down

1 Fh 8 AUCKLAND1070& -¢. 280 m:
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. Headline News
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning. Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina):
Guest Speaker, Dr, Guy Chapman12.15 p.m. &115 Headline News

1. 0 Songs That Live Forever
1
Sar Nea

1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. East Lynne
Lost Empire

2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)4.30 Headline News from London
5. O Molly Garland and her Merry Maids
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of dimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Hello from Hollywood!7.45 The March of Time
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Pageant of Empire9.0 You Be the Detective!
10. 0 Kings of Jazz: Ozzie Nelson
11. 0 Headline News
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£930 R cl 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, Headline News8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
98. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor-ton
10. 0 FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 The Kitchen Quiz
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme11.30 The
pate a Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Midday menu

12.15 and 1.15 p.m dline News1.0 Among the comedians2.0 East Lynne1 Lost Empire
30 Home Service (Mary Anne)Musical programme
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)Headline News
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News
The Enem WithinFred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
(Easy Aces
Give it a Name Jackpots
You be the Detective
Our overseas recordings
Headline News
Close down t
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CHRISTCHURCH
£436 & co 210 im.

6.
°. 7.0, 8.45

a.m. Headline News8.0 Fashion’s fancies8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Songs of the Islands
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)

12. 0 The luncheon session
12.145 p.m. & 1.15 Headline News
2.0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session
4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle (Phil-
lipa)

4.30 Headline News
5. 0 The children’s session, featuring at
5.30, the Junior Quiz6.0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen

6.15 Headline News
6.30 Ailsa Crompton in Mood Music
7. © Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 The Enemy Within
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.40 A programme without a name9.0 You be the Detective!
11. 0 Headline News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN#280 k ¢: 234m:

6. 0.7.0,8.45 a.m. Headline News
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.Morton10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "Johann
Strauss"

10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
and 1.15 p.m. Headline News
East Lynne
Lost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing through the classics
The Kitchen QuizThe Young Marrieds’ CircleHeadline News :

The Children’s session
The Happy Feet ClubThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News
Fred and
mooie EverybodyThis Twentie pensHello from HollywoodHits and encores

8. Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry .

8.15 Easy Aces8.45 ‘"‘What’s That Noise?" Quiz9.0 You be the Detective!
10.30 New. recordings11. 0 Headline News
12. 0 Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth,QL (400 kc. 2i4m:
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. Headline News8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
0-98.30 Aunt Daisy ;

45 p.m. Bright music rte

Headline News
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
This Twentieth beg 3Cavalcade of Drama: Allan
Poe"
Real Life Stories
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Enemy Within
You be the Detective!
A talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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Wake up feeling
HALF and HALF?
Givingonlyhalfamindtoyourwork?
Listening to the radio with only
halfan ear, and only halfenjov
a joke?
Feel doneinafterhalfasetof tennis?
Myword,how you need a tonic|
Get on to Kruschen Salts:
Kruschen polishesa dull liver.
Kruschen cleanses your kidneys.
Thesalts inKruschenare absorbed
into your systemand re-energise
yourblood: Kruschengetsyour
digestionworking: Kruschenmakes
you a regular fellow,and puts
new life into you.

KRUSCHEN
The TONIC Salts
Kruschen does nolform 0 habit,S0therei
never need to increase the dose OS much
aSwill cover 0 sixpence. 2/50 bottle0b
chemistsandstores.

10.7.41

Earn5s.to IOs.perhour
Writing howcards and Tiokete:Free Illustrated Booklet shows
you how to begin: WriteTo-dey,
McKAY'S ART STUDIOS
P.o. Box 387 WANGANUI

COUGHS
andCOLDS
YieldQuickly
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